
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!            Week of 9/22/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Acosta Sales & Marketing   https://www.acostacareers.com/  
Advantage Sales and Marketing   www.asment.com 
Aetna      http://www.aetna.com  
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/ 
Amerisource Bergen Drug Corporation http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp 
Arrow Electronics     www.arrow.com/careers 
Astoria Bank      https://www.astoriabank.com/careers_with_us/  
AT&T       http://connect.att.jobs  
BAE Systems      www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Banfield Animal Hospitals   www.banfield.com/pet-owners/careers 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
BDS Marketing     http://www.bdsmktg.com/careers.html  
Barnes and Noble    http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/careers/379003501/ 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
CARR Business Systems   http://carrxerox.iapplicants.com/searchjobs.php 
Catholic Home Care    http://catholichomecare.chsli.org/html/careers.html  
CBRE Group, Inc.    http://www.cbre.us/careers/Pages/home.aspx 
Cintas       www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
Cybercoders.com     http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/  
DavisVision     http://www.davisvision.com/Careers/ 
Department of Defense – Air Force  https://dod.usajobs.gov/ 
Developmental Disabilities Institute (DDI) https://careers-ddiny.icims.com/jobs 
Dialysis Clinic, Inc.    https://careers-dialysisclinic.icims.com/jobs/intro?hashed=0 
Domino's Pizza    http://www.dominosbiz.com  
EAC Network     http://www.eacinc.org/careers 
Eclipsys     http://www.eclipsys.com/India/careers.asp 
Fastenal      www.fastenal.com  
FEDEX      http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers/job_search.aspx  
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Gallagher Benefit Services   http://www.gallagherbenefits.com/ 
Gap, Inc.     http://gapinc.com  
GE      http://www.ge.com/careers 
Geneva Pharmaceuticals/Sandoz   http://www.us.sandoz.com/careers/index.shtml  
GlobeComm Systems     www.globecommsystems.com 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Heartland Automotive Services, Inc.  http://www.jobs.net/jobs/heartland-automotive/en-us/ 
Hertz Corp.     https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
HSBC       www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
inVentiv Health    http://www.inventivhealth.com/jobs_people/working_environment    
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kellogg     www.kelloggcompany.com/career.aspx 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
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Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.    https://careers-leslies.icims.com/ 
Liberty Mutual      www.libertymutualgroup.com/insurance-careers 
Lifetouch     http://careers.lifetouch.com/ 
Lockheed Martin    http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx  
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Marriot      www.marriot.com/careers  
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
Merry Maids Limited Partnership  http://www.merrymaids.com/local-jobs 
National Grid      www.nationalgridus.com 
National Guard     http://www.jobcentral.org/ny/viewjob.asp?jobid=10285462 
New York Blood Centers    www.nybloodcenter.org/careers  
New York Community Bancorp   www.mynycb.com 
New York Power Authority   http://nypa.gov/Careers/ 
Nike      www.nikebiz.com/careers 
Nordstrom      http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
Our Lady of Consolation   http://olc.chsli.org/html/open_jobs.html  
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers  
Phoenix House     www.phoenixhouse.org/careers  
Reebok     http://www.careers.adidas-group.com/default.aspx?bid=3 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Riverhead Building Supply Corporation http://www.rbscorp.com/careers/ 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers  
ServiceMaster      http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp  
Sherwin- Williams    http://careers.sherwin-williams.com/careers/ 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Sunrise Medical Laboratories, Inc  http://www.sunriselab.com/careers/jobs.aspx 
Sunrise Senior Living    http://www.sunrise-careers.com/  
SYSCO      http://www.sysco.com/careers.html  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
The ADT Corporation    http://jobsatadt.com/ 
The Donna Karan Company Llc  http://www.donnakaran.com/ 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc.  http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The Hertz Corporation    https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
TruGreen Limited Partnership   http://jobs.trugreen.com/ 
Tumi      http://www.tumi.com  
Tyco International    http://www.tyco.com/careers 
U-Haul      http://jobs.uhaul.com/ 
Unitedhealth Group    http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
UPS      https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Veolia Transportation    www.veoliatransportation.com/careers 
Wegmans     http://www.wegmans.com     
WellPoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wendy's     https://www.wendys.com/en-us/careers  
Whole Foods Market     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers  
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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